Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

## STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

## WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

. 11	10/0-00	
API Number 15 - 144 - 20	091-0 (of this well)	
lease Owner N-B Company, Inc.		
Address P. O. Box 506, Russell,	KS 67665	
	Well No. 1	
	Sec. 5 Twp. 8S Rge. 15 (2)	
County Osborne	Total Depth 3670' Field Name	
Oil Well Gas Well Input	WellSWD Well Rotary D & Axx	
Well Log attached with this applic	cation as required	
Date and hour plugging is desired	to begin 3-30-81 2:30 P.M.	manderskin, de Corones verze y Colomenski mer inner sombien sombienskippensk
	3-30-81 2:30 P.M.	
PLUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE	IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RU	
to the course a second control of the course	IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RE	IT.RS AND
REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATI	ON COMMISSION	ALLO AND
REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATI	ON COMMISSION.	AND AND
" GOIN OINS I I	ON COMMISSION.	
hame of company representative aut	horized to be in charge of plugging operati	ons :
Don Favinger	horized to be in charge of plugging operation.  Address P. O. Box 506, Russell,	<b>ons:</b> KS 67665
Don Favinger	horized to be in charge of plugging operation.  Address P. O. Box 506, Russell,	<b>ons:</b> KS 67665
Don Favinger  Plagging Contractor Emphasis Oi	Address P. O. Box 506, Russell,  Operations  License No.	<b>ons:</b> KS 67665
Don Favinger  Plagging Contractor Emphasis Oi  Address P. O. Box 506, Russell,	horized to be in charge of plugging operati  Address P. O. Box 506, Russell,  Operations  License No.  KS 67665	<b>ons:</b> KS 67665
Don Favinger  Plagging Contractor Emphasis Oi  Address P. O. Box 506, Russell,	Address P. O. Box 506, Russell,  Operations  License No.  KS 67665  gging this well should be sent to:	<b>ons:</b> KS 67665
Don Favinger  Plugging Contractor Emphasis Oi  Address P. O. Box 506, Russell,	Address P. O. Box 506, Russell,  1 Operations  KS 67665  Regging this well should be sent to:	ons: KS 67665 750
Don Favinger  Plagging Contractor Emphasis 0i  Address P. O. Box 506, Russell,  Invoice covering assessment for plusters  N=B Company, Inc.	Address P. O. Box 506, Russell,  1 Operations  KS 67665  Regging this well should be sent to:	ons: KS 67665 750
Don Favinger  Plugging Contractor Emphasis Oi  Address P. O. Box 506, Russell,  Invoice covering assessment for plus  N=B Company, Inc.	Address P. O. Box 506, Russell,  1 Operations  KS 67665  STATE CORPORATION COMMISS	ons: KS 67665 750
Don Favinger  Plugging Contractor Emphasis Oi  Address P. O. Box 506, Russell,  Invoice covering assessment for plus  N=B Company, Inc.	Address P. O. Box 506, Russell,  1 Operations  KS 67665  STATE CORPORATION COMMISS  Phorized to be in charge of plugging operations  License No.  RECEIVED  STATE CORPORATION COMMISS  APR - 6 1981	ons: KS 67665 750
Don Favinger  Plugging Contractor Emphasis Oi  Address P. O. Box 506, Russell,  Invoice covering assessment for plus  N=B Company, Inc.	Address P. O. Box 506, Russell,  1 Operations  KS 67665  STATE CORPORATION COMMISS  CONSERVATION UNITED  CONSERVATION UNITED	ons: KS 67665 750
Don Favinger  Plugging Contractor Emphasis Oi  Address P. O. Box 506, Russell,  Invoice covering assessment for plus  N=B Company, Inc.	Address P. O. Box 506, Russell,  Address P. O. Box 506, Russell,  License No.  KS 67665  Exercise State Corporation Commission  Signed:  Signed:  CONSERVATION UNIVISION  Wichita Kappan	ons:  KS 67665  750  SION  4-6-8-1
Don Favinger	Address P. O. Box 506, Russell,  1 Operations  KS 67665  STATE CORPORATION COMMISS  CONSERVATION UNITED  CONSERVATION UNITED	ons:  KS 67665  750  SION  4-6-8-1

## STATE OF KANSAS

## INVOICE and WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 200 Colorado, Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202

April 24, 1981	5216-W Invoice Number:
TO: N - B Co., Inc.  Box 506	15-141-20091-00-00
PLUGGING ASSESSMENT AS FOLLOV Wilkenson #1 NE NE SE, Sec.5-8S-15W Osborne Emphasis Oil Operations & Allied Cementing Co. NOTE: We also need the following before our file	\$119.28
Well Plugging Record (CP-4) Well Log Well Plugging Application (CP-1	)
WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY	
Gentlemen: This is your authority to plug the above subject well corporation commission.	in accordance with the rules and regulations of the state
This authority is void after ninety (90) days from t	he above date.
PAYABLE UPON RECEIL	For Administrator
Mr. Duane L. Rankin, P.O. Box is hereby assigned to supervise the	967, Great Bend, Kansas, 67530 plugging of the above mentioned well.
	PY WITH REMITTANCE